Worthersee Challenge Runde 3 - Category Leaders: 2018-07-12

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name No.

Pfeifer, Dietmar
Wurm, Adrian
BUTTA, Hannes
Plozner, Claudio
Pierzl, Alfred
Widder, Mario
Koschina, Simon
Gallhart, Manfred

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name No.

Kriegl, Sonja

Match Results - Regular

Place
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Name No.

Biedermann, Thomas
STANITZNIG, Arno
Pirker-Jeremias , Franz
MERL, Martin
Mortsch, Martin
Klaus, Fritz
Kamenov-Kohl, Georg
Domanig, Thomas
Straul}, Robert
Sumann, Heinz
Schusteritsch, Georg
Gumbrecht, Marco
Kriegl, Stefan
Anderle, Thomas
Poschinger, Hannes
Fleischhacker, Christian
Martinz, Hannes
Klein, Christopher
Kores, Helmut

Lorber, Alessandro
Binder, Andreas
Ludescher, Walter
Popa, Cosmin
Oschgan, Manuel
Kriegl, Sonja

Wank, Christian

Match Results - Overall
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Min
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Match
Pts

411.7072
349.9212
256.4982
202.7593
185.4834
155.5944
153.6852

37.8861

Match
Pts
130.6229

Match
Pts

573.7720
546.3800
472.0152
401.2997
389.6761
389.0856
378.9665
374.5536
346.9599
345.3007
343.1724
308.9604
292.2541
290.6137
277.5302
277.0118
276.0874
272.7318
245.2579
241.2996
210.1624
201.3615
191.1450
151.8125
130.6229

0.0000

Match %

100.0000 %
84.9927 %
62.3011 %
49.2484 %
45.0523 %
37.7925 %
37.3288 %

9.2022 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.2260 %
82.2653 %
69.9406 %
67.9148 %
67.8119 %
66.0483 %
65.2792 %
60.4700 %
60.1808 %
59.8099 %
53.8472 %
50.9356 %
50.6497 %
48.3694 %
48.2791 %
48.1180 %
47.5331 %
42.7448 %
42.0550 %
36.6282 %
35.0943 %
33.3138 %
26.4587 %
22.7656 %

0.0000 %
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Match Results - Military/Law Enforcement

Place
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Name No.

Biedermann, Thomas
STANITZNIG, Arno
Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Pfeifer, Dietmar
MERL, Martin
Mortsch, Martin
Klaus, Fritz
Kamenov-Kohl, Georg
Domanig, Thomas
Wurm, Adrian

Straul}, Robert
Sumann, Heinz
Schusteritsch, Georg
Gumbrecht, Marco
Kriegl, Stefan
Anderle, Thomas
Poschinger, Hannes
Fleischhacker, Christian
Martinz, Hannes
Klein, Christopher
BUTTA, Hannes
Kores, Helmut

Lorber, Alessandro
Binder, Andreas
Plozner, Claudio
Ludescher, Walter
Popa, Cosmin

Pierzl, Alfred

Widder, Mario
Koschina, Simon
Oschgan, Manuel
Kriegl, Sonja

Gallhart , Manfred
Wank, Christian

Name No.

Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Anderle, Thomas
Poschinger, Hannes
Martinz, Hannes
Lorber, Alessandro
Ludescher, Walter
Koschina, Simon
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Match
Pts

573.7720
546.3800
472.0152
411.7072
401.2997
389.6761
389.0856
378.9665
374.5536
349.9212
346.9599
345.3007
343.1724
308.9604
292.2541
290.6137
277.5302
277.0118
276.0874
272.7318
256.4982
245.2579
241.2996
210.1624
202.7593
201.3615
191.1450
185.4834
155.5944
153.6852
151.8125
130.6229
37.8861
0.0000

Match
Pts

472.0152
290.6137
277.5302
276.0874
241.2996
201.3615
153.6852
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Match %

100.0000 %

95.2260 %
82.2653 %
71.7545 %
69.9406 %
67.9148 %
67.8119 %
66.0483 %
65.2792 %
60.9861 %
60.4700 %
60.1808 %
59.8099 %
53.8472 %
50.9356 %
50.6497 %
48.3694 %
48.2791 %
48.1180 %
47.5331 %
44.7039 %
42.7448 %
42.0550 %
36.6282 %
35.3380 %
35.0943 %
33.3138 %
32.3270 %
271178 %
26.7851 %
26.4587 %
22.7656 %

6.6030 %

0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %

61.5687 %
58.7969 %
58.4912 %
51.1212 %
42.6600 %
32.5594 %



